
SCRATCH
1 MAIGRE ALAIN SV 25 23 25 25 98

2 LINOL SERGE 1 22 25 24 25 96

3 AGEZ MEHDI 1 25 23 25 23 96

4 GEORGI BERNARD V 23 25 24 24 96

5 BARRIERE ALAIN V 22 25 24 24 95

6 DUBOIS CEDRIC 1 24 24 24 23 95

7 DUPOUY HENRI 1 24 24 22 24 94

8 PAGOTTO CHRISTIAN V 22 24 24 24 94

9 GAETAN SERGE V 22 24 24 24 94

10 NAUD J MARIE V 24 23 24 22 93

11 RODRIGUEZ JUAN 1 24 21 23 25 93

12 DUPEYRE J LOUIS 1 22 25 22 23 92

13 LACROIX ALAIN V 24 22 24 22 92

14 BRETHES THIERRY 2 21 23 24 24 92

15 SIOUX MAX V 23 24 23 22 92

16 CASCARRA DANIEL V 22 22 22 25 91

17 DELPEY JACQUES V 20 24 23 24 91

18 DEVANT J CHARLES 1 23 22 22 24 91

19 AYESTARAN SEBASTIEN V 24 24 20 23 91

20 ESTARLOA INUAK 1 22 22 23 23 90

21 LARRALDE J MICHEL 1 21 22 25 21 89

22 ELISSALDE ANDRE SV 24 22 19 24 89

23 CAZADIS MICHEL 1 18 23 24 24 89

24 DELOM ALAIN 1 21 23 21 23 88

25 BAUDONNE PHILIPPE 2 21 21 23 23 88

26 CAMPET ALAIN 2 22 21 22 23 88

27 LABROUSSE DIDIER 3 23 22 22 21 88

28 CAMBLONG BERNARD V 21 22 22 23 88

29 DANDRE ETIENNE 2 19 24 24 21 88

30 VIGOUREUX LAURENT 2 24 22 20 21 87

31 VERGE MICHEL V 21 21 22 23 87

32 CHAILLOUX DANIEL SV 23 23 22 19 87

33 FERBOS ERIC 2 21 20 23 22 86

34 BURCH JOHNNY 1 21 23 21 21 86

35 GRIFFON BERNARD SV 22 23 22 19 86

36 COUZI SERGE SV 24 21 22 19 86

37 BARRAGAN CHRISTOBAL 2 23 21 22 20 86

38 CASTAIGNEDE PIERRE 2 20 22 23 21 86

39 SERIN SERGE SV 23 21 18 23 85

40 PUYSSEGUR J PHILIPPE 3 22 22 23 18 85

41 PROUZINOT ALAIN V 23 21 20 21 85

42 BOURGOGNE ERIC 4 20 21 20 22 83

43 COURREGELONGUE SERGE V 20 20 22 20 82

44 DUBAU DIDIER 2 20 22 21 19 82

45 GILARDI GIL 2 18 19 22 23 82

46 LABARBE BERNARD V 19 21 20 22 82

47 PROPY JEROME 2 21 21 22 16 80
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48 CLOAREC J PIERRE 1 21 18 19 22 80

49 DEGARDIN ALBERT 3 20 18 21 21 80

50 SUIFFET ANTHONY 3 20 15 21 23 79

51 MEYNARD LUCIEN V 21 18 22 18 79

52 HUMARAUT FRANCIS 1 20 18 21 20 79

53 BOULIN MICHEL SV 19 18 22 19 78

54 DUCOCQ JACQUES 3 21 19 18 19 77

55 MESNARD REGIS V 19 17 20 20 76

56 BRETHES MICHEL V 20 16 21 19 76

57 NOEL FRANCESCA D 18 18 22 17 75

58 AZKUE FERNANDO 1 18 19 20 18 75

59 PRAUILLAC BENOIT 4 19 15 19 19 72

60 ZULJAN J FRANCOIS 2 17 19 15 20 71

61 DEVEZE CHRISTIAN 1 16 14 21 19 70

62 CHARCZIJ  MARCEL V 17 17 19 17 70

63 SCHURDEVIN PEIO JG 18 17 19 15 69

64 ARBOUIN ROBERT SV 13 22 19 15 69

65 PASCOA JOSE SV 13 18 20 17 68

66 SUIFFET NOEL 3 17 15 19 16 67

67 BAUDONNE JACQUES V 19 20 15 12 66

68 BOUERIE LAURENT 3 18 14 18 15 65

69 COYART FRANCIS SV 16 16 19 14 65

70 DARROMAN ANTOINE SV 16 19 16 13 64

71 ARDANAZ FIRMIN SV 16 14 19 14 63

72 PAGOAGA J FRANCOIS 4 18 13 13 18 62

73 LAFFITTE DIDIER 3 17 16 11 14 58

SENIORS 1
1 LINOL SERGE 1 22 25 24 25 96

2 AGEZ MEHDI 1 25 23 25 23 96

3 DUBOIS CEDRIC 1 24 24 24 23 95

4 DUPOUY HENRI 1 24 24 22 24 94

5 RODRIGUEZ JUAN 1 24 21 23 25 93

6 DUPEYRE J LOUIS 1 22 25 22 23 92

7 DEVANT J CHARLES 1 23 22 22 24 91

8 ESTARLOA INUAK 1 22 22 23 23 90

9 LARRALDE J MICHEL 1 21 22 25 21 89

10 CAZADIS MICHEL 1 18 23 24 24 89

11 DELOM ALAIN 1 21 23 21 23 88

12 BURCH JOHNNY 1 21 23 21 21 86

13 CLOAREC J PIERRE 1 21 18 19 22 80

14 HUMARAUT FRANCIS 1 20 18 21 20 79

15 AZKUE FERNANDO 1 18 19 20 18 75

16 DEVEZE CHRISTIAN 1 16 14 21 19 70



BTC DU MARSAN - CONCOURS FU DU 15 AOUT 2013
SENIORS 2

1 BRETHES THIERRY 2 21 23 24 24 92

2 BAUDONNE PHILIPPE 2 21 21 23 23 88

3 CAMPET ALAIN 2 22 21 22 23 88

4 DANDRE ETIENNE 2 19 24 24 21 88

5 VIGOUREUX LAURENT 2 24 22 20 21 87

6 FERBOS ERIC 2 21 20 23 22 86

7 BARRAGAN CHRISTOBAL 2 23 21 22 20 86

8 CASTAIGNEDE PIERRE 2 20 22 23 21 86

9 DUBAU DIDIER 2 20 22 21 19 82

10 GILARDI GIL 2 18 19 22 23 82

11 PROPY JEROME 2 21 21 22 16 80

12 ZULJAN J FRANCOIS 2 17 19 15 20 71

SENIORS 3
1 LABROUSSE DIDIER 3 23 22 22 21 88

2 PUYSSEGUR J PHILIPPE 3 22 22 23 18 85

3 DEGARDIN ALBERT 3 20 18 21 21 80

4 SUIFFET ANTHONY 3 20 15 21 23 79

5 DUCOCQ JACQUES 3 21 19 18 19 77

6 SUIFFET NOEL 3 17 15 19 16 67

7 BOUERIE LAURENT 3 18 14 18 15 65

8 LAFFITTE DIDIER 3 17 16 11 14 58

SENIORS 4
1 BOURGOGNE ERIC 4 20 21 20 22 83

2 PRAUILLAC BENOIT 4 19 15 19 19 72

3 PAGOAGA J FRANCOIS 4 18 13 13 18 62

DAMES
1 NOEL FRANCESCA D 18 18 22 17 75

JUNIORS GARCONS
1 SCHURDEVIN PEIO JG 18 17 19 15 69
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VETERANS

1 GEORGI BERNARD V 23 25 24 24 96

2 BARRIERE ALAIN V 22 25 24 24 95

3 PAGOTTO CHRISTIAN V 22 24 24 24 94

4 GAETAN SERGE V 22 24 24 24 94

5 NAUD J MARIE V 24 23 24 22 93

6 LACROIX ALAIN V 24 22 24 22 92

7 SIOUX MAX V 23 24 23 22 92

8 CASCARRA DANIEL V 22 22 22 25 91

9 DELPEY JACQUES V 20 24 23 24 91

10 AYESTARAN SEBASTIEN V 24 24 20 23 91

11 CAMBLONG BERNARD V 21 22 22 23 88

12 VERGE MICHEL V 21 21 22 23 87

13 PROUZINOT ALAIN V 23 21 20 21 85

14 COURREGELONGUE SERGE V 20 20 22 20 82

15 LABARBE BERNARD V 19 21 20 22 82

16 MEYNARD LUCIEN V 21 18 22 18 79

17 MESNARD REGIS V 19 17 20 20 76

18 BRETHES MICHEL V 20 16 21 19 76

19 CHARCZIJ  MARCEL V 17 17 19 17 70

20 BAUDONNE JACQUES V 19 20 15 12 66

SUPER VETERANS
1 MAIGRE ALAIN SV 25 23 25 25 98

2 ELISSALDE ANDRE SV 24 22 19 24 89

3 CHAILLOUX DANIEL SV 23 23 22 19 87

4 GRIFFON BERNARD SV 22 23 22 19 86

5 COUZI SERGE SV 24 21 22 19 86

6 SERIN SERGE SV 23 21 18 23 85

7 BOULIN MICHEL SV 19 18 22 19 78

8 ARBOUIN ROBERT SV 13 22 19 15 69

9 PASCOA JOSE SV 13 18 20 17 68

10 COYART FRANCIS SV 16 16 19 14 65

11 DARROMAN ANTOINE SV 16 19 16 13 64

12 ARDANAZ FIRMIN SV 16 14 19 14 63


